
  
 

Registrants as of 5.29.18 

 

Manlius School 

Aaron Krakower ’53B 

Leon Krakower 

Charles Lenz ’53B 

Lee Shaffer ’56A 

Gregory Eades ’58A 

Richard Matson ’58A 

Jim Inglis ’59B 

Bob Oberst ’59B 

Chuck Richards ’59A, ’60HQ 

Carol Richards 

Brian Richards 

Geoffrey Richards 

Steve Nathan  

Mary Jane Nathan 

John Sleeth ’60HQ 

Scott Makin ’61B 

George Phelps ’61 

William Edgerton ’63HQ 

Jim Phelps ’64 

Thomas Brandon ’66B 

Pamela Brandon 

Steve Burchesky ’66A 

Michael Burchesky 

Donald Byles ’66HQ 

Jack Draper ’66B 

Had Fuller ’66A 

Corrine Fuller 

Peter Vanderbilt 

Dennis Lutz 

Helen Lutz 

Jerry Marturano ’66HQ 

Frank Millard 

Linda Millard 

Erick Sweet ’66HQ 

Kristen Burgess-Sweet 

Maureen Anderson ’67HON 

John Ellis ’67HQ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mark McDade ’67B 

Michele McDade 

Bob Pratt ’67HQ 

Paul Silverstein ’67B 

Charles Petrolawicz ’67HQ 

Diana Petrolawicz 

Ralph Battles ’68A 

Mike Compter ’68HQ 

Dawn Compter 

Steve de Lyra ’68B 

Chris Ellis ’68HQ 

Kent Schneider ’68A 

Judith Schneider 

Keith Schneider 

Connor Schneider 

Jon Statler ’68A 

Wayne Mizerak ’69HQ 

Arnold Silvernail ’69C 

Sue Bahner 

Suzi Harriff 

James Harriff 

Maria DeAngelis 

Pasquale DeAngelis 

Anthony Scibelli 

Carolyn Scibelli 

Chris Scibelli 

Rev. Guido Verbeck 

 

 

Pebble Hill School 

Hugh Gregg ’55 

Joy Gregg 

John “Doc” Joiner ’57 

Jim Amodio ’65 

Christopher Brown ’70 

Shelly Kempton  

 

 



Manlius Pebble Hill School 

Claire Myers-Usiatynski ’72 

Brad Roy ’72 

Eric Spevak ’77 

Paul Shanahan ’76 

Jeffrey Bianchine ’78 

Jean Bianchine 

Ray Miller ’78 

Barry Spevak ’78 

Chip Lewis ’79 

Melissa Davis ’80 

Luke McKenney ’80 

Curtis Smith ’80 

Dawn Oot ’88 

Christine Woodcock Dettor ’88 

Kevin Terry 

Doug Craig ’89 

Elizabeth (Craig) Wells ’93 

Jonathan Wells 

Nancy Craig 

Sam Craig 

George Urist 

Dave Temes ’97 

Mark Hayes ’02 

William Arnold ’03 

Matthew Arnold ’05 

Steve Herron ’03 

Brian Scruton ’03 

Tyler Greco ’12 

Julia Curtis ’13 

Maja Cannavo ’17 

Rachel Lewis 

Geoff Lewis 

Amy Terpening Abdo 

Pat Bentley Hoke 

Will Cardamone 

Nicole Cicoria 

Mike Cincotta 

Christine Civello 

Mary Jo Champlin 

Sarah Chhablani 

Amy Critz 

Will Derschang 

Jim Dunaway 

Joan Fruscello 

Jane Galgan 

Kelly Gillis Rose 

 

 

 

 

Annmarie Gregory 

Joe Gregory 

Richard Hezel 

Kendall Hoekstra 

Amy Hogan 

Alexander Koziara 

Michele Koziara 

Alex LeClercq 

Kristin Loop 

Peter Manolakos 

Art McDonald 

Brendan O’Malley 

Will O’Malley 

Jennifer Neuner 

Chris Paolini 

Don Ridall 

Loraine Ridall 

Jim Ryan 

Linda Salter 

T Michael Salter 

Rachel Smorol 

John Stegeman 

Dennis Taussig 

Erica Toyama 

Michael Willis 

Dawn Wood 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Athletic Hall of Fame Registrants as of 5.29.18 

 

Maureen Anderson ’67HON 

Ralph Battles ’68A 

Pat Bentley Hoke 

Jay Hoke 

Dave Bing (Keynote Speaker) 

Thomas Brandon ’66B 

Pamela Brandon 

Steve Burchesky ’66A 

Maja Cannavo ’17 

Doug Craig ’89 

Nancy Craig 

Sam Craig 

Meg Curtis ’17 

Steve de Lyra ’68B 

Maria DeAngelis 

Pasquale DeAngelis 

Jack Draper ’66 

Jim Dunaway 

Chris Ellis ’68HQ 

John Ellis ’67HQ 

Corrine Fuller 

Hadwen Fuller ’66A 

Jane Galgan 

Kelly Gillis Rose 

Phyllis Greene 

Joe Gregory 

Steve Herron ’03 

Kendall Hoekstra 

Jim Inglis ’59A 

Geoff Lewis 

Rachel Lewis 

Kristin Loop 

Dennis Lutz 

Helen Lutz  

Jerry Marturano ’66HQ 

Claire Myers-Usiatynski ’72 

Frank Millard 

Linda Millard 

 

 

 

 

 

Mary Jane Nathan 

Steve Nathan 

Jenn Neuner 

Brendan O’Malley 

William O’Malley 

Chris Paolini 

Brian Richards 

Carol Richards 

Chuck Richards ’59A & ’60HQ 

Geoffrey Richards 

Don Ridall 

Loraine Ridall 

Jim Ryan 

Connor Schneider 

Judith Schneider 

Keith Schneider  

Kent Schneider ’68A 

Anthony Scibelli 

Carolyn Scibelli 

Chris Scibelli 

Brian Scruton ’03 

Colin Scruton 

Irene Scruton 

Kent Scruton 

Lindsie Scruton 

Lee Shaffer ’56A 

Barry Spevak ’78 

Eric Spevak ’77 

Jon Statler ’68A 

Erick Sweet ’66HQ 

Kristen Sweet-Burgess 

Dave Temes ’97 

Sara Temes ’96 

Erica Toyama 

George Urist 

Peter Vanderbilt 

Jose Varon ’68A 

Guido Verbeck 

Elizabeth (Craig) Wells ’93 

Jonathan Wells 

 

bold = AHOF 2018 Inductee 

bold italics = AHOF 2018 keynote speaker 


